
2014 Cadillac CTS Email for price
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 884-3744 2112 Gulf Fwy S League City, Texas 77573

Stock #:P15107
VIN:1G6AR5SX2E0173546
Mileage:91017
Location:League City, Texas 77573
Body Style:4D Sedan
Int.Color:Light Cashmere W/Medium Cashmere Accents
Ext.Color:Mocha Steel Metallic
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:4 Cyl - 2 L

Installed Features

Preferred Equipment Group 1SE|Wheels: 17"" x 8.5"" Ultra-Bright Machined Finish|Wheels: 18"" x 8.5"" Polished Aluminum|Leather
Seating Surfaces|Seating Package|Radio: CUE Information & Media Control System|Radio: CUE Info/Media Control/Embedded
Navigation|UltraView Power Sunroof|18"" Polished Wheel & Magnetic Ride Control Package|Front License Plate Bracket|Split-Folding
Rear Seat|Rainsense Wipers|Outside Heated Power-Adjustable Mirrors|Magnetic Ride Control|Heated Driver & Front Passenger
Seats|Heated/Ventilated Driver & Front Passenger Seats|Power Rake/Telescopic Steering Wheel Column|High-Intensity Discharge
Headlamps|Single Disc CD/MP3 Player|IntelliBeam Headlamps|Automatic Headlamp Leveling System|LED Accent Lighting|SiriusXM &
HD Audio System|Forward Collision Alert|Rear Cross Traffic Alert|Lane Departure Warning System|Side Blind Zone Alert|Bose Premium
11-Speaker Surround Sound System|Bose Premium 13-Speaker Surround Sound System|Rear Vision Camera|Heated Steering Wheel
Rim|Driver Awareness Package|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|Emergency communication system: OnStar Directions & Connections|Auto High-
beam Headlights|Exterior Parking Camera Rear|Premium audio system: CUE|AM/FM radio: SiriusXM|Front Center Armrest
w/Storage|Compass|High-Intensity Discharge Headlights|11 Speakers|Auto-dimming Rear-View mirror|Ventilated front seats|Variably
intermittent wipers|Turn signal indicator mirrors|Trip computer|Traction control|Tilt steering wheel|Telescoping steering wheel|Steering wheel
mounted audio controls|Split folding rear seat|Speed-sensing steering|Speed control|Security system|Remote keyless entry|Remote CD
player|Rear window defroster|Rear seat center armrest|Rear reading lights|Rear anti-roll bar|Rain sensing wipers|Radio data system|Power
windows|Power steering|Power passenger seat|Power driver seat|Power door mirrors|Passenger vanity mirror|Passenger door bin|Panic
alarm|Overhead airbag|Outside temperature display|Occupant sensing airbag|Memory seat|Low tire pressure warning|Leather steering
wheel|Knee airbag|Illuminated entry|Heated steering wheel|Heated front seats|Heated door mirrors|Genuine wood door panel insert|Genuine



wood dashboard insert|Genuine wood console insert|Garage door transmitter|Fully automatic headlights|Front reading lights|Front dual zone
A/C|Front anti-roll bar|Four wheel independent suspension|Dual front side impact airbags|Dual front impact airbags|Driver vanity
mirror|Driver door bin|Delay-off headlights|Bumpers: body-color|Brake assist|Automatic temperature control|Auto-dimming door
mirrors|Anti-whiplash front head restraints|Alloy wheels|Adjustable head restraints: driver and passenger w/tilt|ABS
brakes|Voltmeter|Tachometer|Leather Shift Knob|Front Bucket Seats|Electronic Stability Control|Air Conditioning

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


